

COFFEE & TEA

DRIP <small>SINGLE ORIGIN</small>	3.50
COLD BREW	4.50
ESPRESSO <small>SINGLE ORIGIN</small>	3.25
CORTADO	4
CUBANO	5
LATTE <small>12OZ</small>	4.75
ICED LATTE <small>16OZ</small>	5
CAPPUCCINO	4
MOCHA	5
ICED MOCHA	6
MATCHA LATTE	5.80
ICED MATCHA LATTE	6.25
HOT CHOCOLATE	5
HOT/ICED TEA	3.50

ADD ONS

EXTRA SHOT	1.50
NON-DAIRY MILK	1
<small>oat or almond</small>	

HOUSEMADE SYRUPS

VANILLA BEAN SYRUP	1
MOCHA SYRUP	1
HONEY SYRUP	0.75

BREAKFAST

weekdays until 12pm, weekends until close

Ⓢ EGG SANDWICH	13.50
<small>ham, scrambled eggs, swiss cheese, and sprouts</small>	
SOFT SCRAMBLED & HASH <small>GF</small>	15
<small>roasted potatoes, bell peppers, and scrambled eggs</small>	
YOGURT BOWL <small>GF, CONTAINS NUTS</small>	14
<small>greek yogurt topped with housemade nutty granola, and fresh berries</small>	

SANDWICHES

Ⓢ ITALIAN SANDWICH	16
<small>prosciutto, salami, sliced mozzarella, arugula, pepperoncinis, red onion, balsamic glaze, and fig jam</small>	
TURKEY SANDWICH	16
<small>turkey, sprouts, pickled red onions, and grainy mustard</small>	
VEGGIE SANDWICH <small>CONTAINS NUTS</small>	14
<small>pesto, mozzarella, cucumber, sprouts, pickled red onions, carrots, and balsamic glaze</small>	

Ⓢ our favorites
DF dairy free
GF gluten free

SWEETS

Ⓢ CHEWY CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE	5.25
FROSTED SUGAR COOKIE	5.50
FROSTED SUGAR COOKIE <small>GF</small> <small>FROZEN AVAILABLE</small>	6
JUNK COOKIE <small>CONTAINS NUTS</small> <small>SATURDAYS ONLY</small>	5.50
COFFEE CAKE <small>CONTAINS NUTS</small>	6
BANANA BREAD <small>NO REFINED SUGAR</small>	5
BLUEBERRY ORANGE BUTTERMILK MUFFIN	5
CORN RASPBERRY MUFFIN	4.75

PANTRY

Ⓢ AUDWAY SALT BLEND <small>DF, GF</small>	22
<small>signature kosher salt blend of herbs, lemon zest, and spices</small>	
HOUSEMADE NUTTY GRANOLA <small>DF, GF, CONTAINS NUTS</small>	22
<small>gluten-free oats, pecans, cashews, almonds, coconut, honey, and olive oil</small>	
HOUSEMADE MARINATED OLIVES <small>DF, GF</small>	15
<small>marinated olives in extra-virgin olive oil, fresh herbs, lemon, and garlic</small>	
TOTE BAG	30

Food Allergy Notice

Please be advised that the food prepared in our kitchen may contain these ingredients: dairy, egg, gluten, wheat, rye, barley, soy, peanut, sesame, tree nuts, fish, and shellfish.

credit card only

